Month

January
February
March

April
May
June

July
August
September

October

November

December

Meeting Date

1/20/25
2/17/25
3/17/25

4/21/25
5/19/25
6/16/25

7/21/25
8/18/25
9/15/25

10/20/25

11/17/25
12/15/25

Date Due

RRPC 2025 CONTEST SCHEDULE

1/25/25 Open Best of 2024
2/22/25 Weather
3/22/25 Humor

4/26/25 Black and White
5/24/25 Open
6/21/25 Fences

7/26/25 Motion
8/23/25 Old Cemeteries
9/20/25 Splash

10/25/25 Unusual Perspective

11/22/25 Still Life
NO CONTEST

Theme

Theme Guidence

An Image Not entered in a 2024 contest
No Tornados!!
Anything funny

Any subject rendered in Black and white
Any subject
Posts, Wire, Gates, Rails

Show something moving (not stop
action)

Look for interesting markers

Capture the Action

Often photographed subjects fron a
different viewpoint

Any inanimate that you setup or find

Earliest Image
Date

1/1/24
2/1/24
3/1/24

4/1/24
5/1/24
6/1/24
7/1/24
8/1/24
9/1/24

10/1/24.

11/1/24



