RRPC 2025 CONTEST SCHEDULE

Month	Meeting Date	Date Due	Theme	Theme Guidence	Earliest Image Date
January	1/20/25	1/25/25	Open Best of 2024	An Image Not entered in a 2024 contest	1/1/24
February	2/17/25	2/22/25	Weather	No Tornados!!	2/1/24
March	3/17/25	3/22/25	Humor	Anything funny	3/1/24
April	4/21/25	4/26/25	Black and White	Any subject rendered in Black and white	4/1/24
May	5/19/25	5/24/25	Open	Any subject	5/1/24
June	6/16/25	6/21/25	Fences	Posts, Wire, Gates, Rails	6/1/24
July	7/21/25	7/26/25	Motion	Show something moving (not stop action)	7/1/24
August	8/18/25	8/23/25	Old Cemeteries	Look for interesting markers	8/1/24
September	9/15/25	9/20/25	Splash	Capture the Action	9/1/24
October	10/20/25	10/25/25	Unusual Perspective	Often photographed subjects fron a different viewpoint	10/1/24.
November	11/17/25	11/22/25	Still Life	Any inanimate that you setup or find	11/1/24
December	12/15/25		NO CONTEST		